
842 THE LONDON GAZETTE, FEBRUARY 24, 1874.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company

County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)

Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company ... .-•
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company ..

Gloucestershire Banking Company ... ... >.

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ••
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ..
Helston Banking Company . ...

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Leicestershire Bankin" Company ... ... ... ...
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire )

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank J

Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company ...
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherhara Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company

\7olverharapton and Staffordshire Banking Company ...
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank ... «. ...
Whitehaveri Joint Stc ik Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Bbrset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company ... ... ...
Whiten urch and Ellcsmere.Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited

York City and County Banking Company

Wolverhampton

Darlington

Gloucester

Halifax
Huddersfield
Hull ... ••
Halifax
Halifax ... ..

Knaresborough

Lancaster ... ... ...

Leamington Priors ...

Nottingham ••• •»•

Nottingham ...
Melksham
Northampton ... ... ...
Northampton ... ... ...
Liverpool ... ... ...

Stamford (.. *.. ...

Langport ... ... ...

Shiffnal
Stourbridge
Sheffield
Sheffield ... ... ... ..
Richmond

Wolverhampton ... ... ...
Wakefield «.» ... •••
Whitehaven

Salisbury ... ... ..
Huddersfield ... ... ..
Whitchurch
Worcester ... ...

York
York ,

Average
Amount.

£
24485
19851

8711

33921
18912
29539

143131

16980
33894
27936
13190
39273
1495

26410

64389
65236
52742
10675
8001

27472

25958
37000
57996
19241
56334

56545

85661
50946

305806

39196
47110
23140
52419
51970

19269
13987
29276
85242
71657
32190
3459
608

69093
91875

119115

W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, February 21,1874.


