Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	Carlisle	£ 24485
Carlisle City and District Bank	C	19851
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)		8711
Company	Wolverhampton	0/11
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company		33921
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company		18912
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Darlington	29539
Gloucestershire Banking Company	Gloucester	143134
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	Halifax	16980
Huddersfield Banking Company	Huddersfield	33894
Hull Banking Company	Hull	27936
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited	TR. 110.	13190
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	TT.11C	39273
Helston Banking Company	Helston	1495
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	Knaresborough	26410
Lancaster Banking Company	Lancaster	64389
Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	65236
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Lincoln	52742
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company	Leamington Priors	10675
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Ludlow	8001
		-
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	Nottingham	27472
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	25958
North Wilts Banking Company	Melksham	37000
Northamptonshire Union Bank	Northampton	57996
Northamptonshire Banking Company	Northampton	19241
	Liverpool	56334
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	56545
	~~ ~ ~ · · · ·	
Sheffield Banking Company	Sheffield	85661 50046
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company	Stamford	50946
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire } Bank, and Somersetshire Bank }	Langport	305806
Shropshire Banking Company	Shiffnal	391 96
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	Stourbridge	47110
Shaffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	Sheffield	23140
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	Sheffieid	52419
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Richmond	51970
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Walgerheighten	19269
Wolverhampton and Stanordshire Danking Company	Wolverhampton	13987
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	Whitehowen	29276
	Dutatal	85242
	Cattahuan	71657
West Riding Union Banking Company	Traddomfold	32190
The stand Filesman Danking Company	Whitehursh	3459
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited	Worcester	608
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
York Union Banking Company	York	69093
York City and County Banking Company	York	91875
Yorkshire Banking Company	Leeds	119115
TOLEOUTO Durang comband		

Inland Revenue Office, February 21, 1874.

.

W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.

....

842